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o CREDIT CARD #
EXP______  CVV______

Publications of the cosanti foundationPublications of the cosanti foundation

 SUB TOTAL:

 o(Tax Exempt? State_________ #___________________)   TAX +8%

SHIPPING (TBD):

INSTRUCTIONS / NOTES

EMAIL

thank you!

LEAN LINEAR CITY: ARTERIAL ARCOLOGY

PAOLO SOLERI: ARCHITECTURE AS HUMAN ECOLOGY

REPOSITIONING PAOLO SOLERI: THE CITY IS NATURE

THE MIND GARDEN: CONVERSATIONS WITH PAOLO SOLERI

WHAT IF? COLLECTED WRITINGS 1986–2000

THE QUADERNI COLLECTION: THE ‘WHAT IF?’ WRITINGS 
OF PAOLO SOLERI

CONVERSATIONS WITH PAOLO SOLERI $18.60

$15.05

$35.00

$32.50

$18.00

$9.00

(use additional 
pages for more 

than one 
Quaderno)

$30.00

ARCOLOGY: THE CITY IN THE IMAGE OF MAN UP TO 24 UNITS $45.50

$41.25

$37.00

$32.75

25–49 UNITS

50–99 UNITS

100+ UNITS

Quaderno 01: Introduction  Quaderno 08: Bubbles
Quaderno 03: Earthcasting  Quaderno 11: Arcosanti Genesis
Quaderno 04: Howness   Quaderno 12: Animism vs. Animation
Quaderno 05: Ecominutiae
Quaderno 06: Lean Hypothesis/Lean Alternative

Quaderno
#:
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