

							ONDL	.K I OKW	
S O					S				
L									
Ţ					Ţ				
0					0				
ORE	DER DATE	PHONE			□ CUSTOMER P.O. #	ŧ			
CUS	STOMER NA	AME	BUSINESS / SCHOOL		□ CREDIT CARD #		EXP CVV		
INSTRUCTIONS / NOTES CHECK ENCLOS							D #		
	QUANTITY ORDERED	COVER IMAGE		BOOK TITLE			UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
1			ARCOLOGY: THE C	ITY IN THE IMAGE	OF MAN	UP TO 24 UNITS	\$45.50		
		Fig. 1. September				25–49 UNITS	\$41.25		
		Dare has				50-99 UNITS	\$37.00		
						100+ UNITS	\$32.75		
2			CONVERSATIONS WITH PAOLO SOLERI				\$18.60		
3		LEAN LINEAR CITY ATTEMAT AT COLORS PAGE SCHOOL	LEAN LINEAR CITY: ARTERIAL ARCOLOGY				\$15.05		
4		Assessable for SOCIETY and SOC	PAOLO SOLERI: ARCHITECTURE AS HUMAN ECOLOGY				\$35.00		
5		POLICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	REPOSITIONING PAOLO SOLERI: THE CITY IS NATURE				\$32.50		
6		No control of the con	THE MIND GARDEN: CONVERSATIONS WITH PAOLO SOLERI				\$18.00		
7		authio	THE QUADERNI COLLECTION: THE 'WHAT IF?' WRITINGS OF PAOLO SOLERI				\$9.00		
	Quaderno #:		Quaderno 01: Introduction Quaderno 08: Bubbles Quaderno 03: Earthcasting Quaderno 11: Arcosanti Genesis Quaderno 04: Howness Quaderno 12: Animism vs. Animation Quaderno 05: Ecominutiae Quaderno 06: Lean Hypothesis/Lean Alternative				(use additional pages for more than one Quaderno)		
8		PAOLO SOLERI What 11? (State State, and an	WHAT IF? COLLECTED WRITINGS 1986–2000				\$30.00		
							SUB TOTAL:		
□(Tax Exempt? State#) TAX +8%		
The Cosanti Foundation 13555 S. Cross L Road Mayer, AZ 86333 SHIPPING (TBD):									
	928) 632-7135 arcosanti.org								

Norm Pratt I Director of Education education@arcosanti.org Kelly Bird I Director of Marketing and Communications info@arcosanti.org

THANK YOU!